
10x11x5 600 48 28.8000945

1298

1355

1004

0944

1281

0640

1314

0937

1092

0852

1288

1352

1286

1530

1383

1487

16x12x5.5 600

600

625

500

300

450

425

325

350

375

250

375

400

400

350

350

24

24

24

24

48

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

14.400

14.400

15.000

12.000

14.400

10.800

10.200

7.800

8.400

9.000

6.000

9.000

9.600

9.600

8.400

8.400

16.5x11x5.5

16x13.5x5.5

20x11x5.5

18x13x5.5

25x5x10x6.5

20x19.5x5.5

23x16.5x5.5

24x18.5x4

25.5x13x5.5

34x13x5

31x11x5.5

26x13x5

24x13x4.5

25.5x16x4.5

25x17x5.5

7.800

8.400

22x16.5x7 325 241114

1460 19.5x14x7.5 350 24

5.4000861 26.5x19x5.5 225 24

10.8001577 21.5x13x5.5 450 24

Order
CodeDescription

Leak-proof
design

White
Board
+PE

Kraft
Board
+PE

Kraft
Board

White
Board

Dimensions
cartons/

pallet
pcs/

pallet

6CLP
10x11x5

6CLP
16x12x5.5

6CLP
16.5x11x5.5

6CLP
16x13.5x5.5

6CLP
20x11x5.5

6CLP
18x13x5.5

6CLP
25.5x10x6.5

6CLP
20x19.5x5.5

6CLP
23x16.5x5.5

6CLP
24x18.5x4

6CLP - W 
21.5x13x5.5

6CLP
25.5x13x5.5

6CLP
34x13x5

6CLP
31x11x5.5

6CLP
26x13x5

6CLP
24x13x4.5

6CLP
25.5x16x4.5

6CLP
25x17x5.5

6CLP
22x16.5x7

6CLP
19.5x14x7.5

6CLP
26.5x19x5.5

Order your custom printed product and choose between all of our available sizes and materials: 

pcs/
carton

19.2001159 13x13x5 400 486CLP VPE
13x13x5



our french fries pouches

0186

1650

1780

0390

Description
Order 
Code

White 
Board Dimensions

pcs /
carton

cartons /
pallet

pcs /
pallet

Kraft 
Board 
+ PE

White
Board 
+PE

Leak-Proof
Design

86.4001200 72

67.2001.400 48

52.8001.100 48

1.300 48 62.400

7.5x5x8.5

7x4.5x8

9x5.5x13

9x6x11

PO
7x4.5x8

PO
7.5x5x8.5

PO
8.5x5.5x12.5

PO LD
9x6x11

Kraft
Board

1690

1259

1787

750 48 36.000

600 48 28.800

550 48 26.400

7.5x5x18

9.5x5.5x26

7x7x29

our kebab - donner boxes

1746 325 48 15.60012x7x15.5

PO
7.5x5.5x18

PO
9.5x5.5x26

PO
7x7x29

PO LD
12x7x15.5


